2004

Dodge

Dakota 2dr Club Cab 131" WB SLT
1D7GL42N34S524409

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD
Exterior: Patriot Blue Pearl (PBT)

Interior: Dark Slate Gray

MECHANICAL

- 3.7L (226) SMPI V6 "Magnum"
engine

- 5-speed manual transmission w/OD
- Rear wheel drive

- 3.21 axle ratio

- 600-amp maintenance-free battery
- 136-amp alternator

- 6'6" pickup box

- 5350# GVWR

- Independent front suspension

- HD front/rear shock absorbers

- Front stabilizer bar

- P245/70R16 on/off-road BSW tires
- Conventional spare tire & wheel
w/winch-type carrier

- 16" x 7" cast aluminum wheels

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Pwr front disc/rear drum brakes-inc:

rear anti-lock
- 20 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Bright front bumper

- Bright rear bumper w/step pads
- Bright grille

- Black 5" x 7" exterior mirrors

- Tinted glass

- Sunscreen glass on rear windows
- Variable intermittent windshield
wipers

INTERIOR

- Cloth 40/20/40 split bench seat
w/center armrest

- 60/40 flip-up rear bench seat w/rear
under seat storage

- Center armrest storage

- Floor carpeting

- Analog instrument cluster
w/tachometer, 120 MPH speedometer
- Air conditioning

- AM/FM stereo radio w/cassette, (4)
speakers, CD changer control

- Cigar lighter

- 12V pwr outlet

- Cloth door trim panels w/map pocket
- Cloth covered sun visors w/RH mirror
- Driver/passenger assist handles

- Light group-inc: glove
box/map/reading/cargo lamps

- Storage tray & jack cover

SAFETY

- Driver & front passenger airbags
w/passenger on/off switch

- Rear anti-lock brakes

- 3-point outboard seating position
seatbelts w/front height adjusters,
center lap belts

- Dual note horn

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

15

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

HIGHWAY MPG

20

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[NAS] 50 State Emissions

[EVA] 4.7 L (287) Sohc Smpi V8 "Maghum"
Engine

[DGQ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission
W/0d

[26] Powertrain

[2H] SLT Plus Quick Order PKG

[DSA] Anti Spin Rear Axle

[DMD] 3.55 Axle Ratio

[TR2] P255/65 R16 All Season Owl Tires
[K5] Cloth High Back Bucket Seats
Paint

[APD] Two Tone "Lower Break" Paint
[ATK] SLT Plus Decor Group

[AJKR] Deluxe Convenience Group

[A]L] PWR Overhead Convenience Group
PWR Convenience Group

[NMC] HD Engine Cooling

Front Floor Mats

Fog Lamps

[ADJ] HD Service Group

[K17] Bodyside Moldings

[RBQ] Am/Fm Stereo Radio W/6 Disc In
Dash CD Changer

Infinity Speaker System

[SCG] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel
[JPS] 6 Way PWR Driver Seat

[AJB] Security Group

[AHC] Trailer Tow Group

[GFD] Sliding Rear Window

[BCQ] 750 Amp Battery

Original Shipping Charge

$0
$690

$1,170

$0
$1,730
$285
$40
$150
$210
$150
$195
included
included
$275
included
included
$30
included
$180
$75
$425

$475
$50

$320
$225
$275
$140
$60

$645

Lee Auto Group

Tampa

www.leeautotampa.com/

813-605-3555




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY

	Lee Auto Group Tampa

