Year: 2004 Make: Dodge

Model: Dakota 2dr Club Cab 131" WB SLT

VIN: 1D7GL42N34S524409

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD

Exterior: Patriot Blue Pearl (PBT)

Interior: Dark Slate Gray

MECHANICAL

- · 3.7L (226) SMPI V6 "Magnum" engine
- · 5-speed manual transmission w/OD
- Rear wheel drive
- 3.21 axle ratio
- 600-amp maintenance-free battery
- 136-amp alternator
- 6'6" pickup box
- 5350# GVWR
- Independent front suspension
- HD front/rear shock absorbers
- Front stabilizer bar
- P245/70R16 on/off-road BSW tires
- Conventional spare tire & wheel w/winch-type carrier
- 16" x 7" cast aluminum wheels
- Pwr rack & pinion steering
 - Pwr front disc/rear drum brakes-inc: rear anti-lock
 - 20 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Bright front bumper
- Bright rear bumper w/step pads
- Bright grille
- Black 5" x 7" exterior mirrors

- · Tinted glass
- · Sunscreen glass on rear windows
- · Variable intermittent windshield wipers

INTERIOR

- · Cloth 40/20/40 split bench seat w/center armrest
- · 60/40 flip-up rear bench seat w/rear under seat storage
- · Center armrest storage
- · Floor carpeting
- · Analog instrument cluster
- w/tachometer, 120 MPH speedometer
- · Air conditioning
- · AM/FM stereo radio w/cassette. (4) speakers, CD changer control
- · Cigar lighter
- · 12V pwr outlet
- · Cloth door trim panels w/map pocket
- · Cloth covered sun visors w/RH mirror
- · Driver/passenger assist handles
- · Light group-inc: glove
- box/map/reading/cargo lamps
- · Storage tray & jack cover

SAFETY

- · Driver & front passenger airbags w/passenger on/off switch
- · Rear anti-lock brakes
- · 3-point outboard seating position seatbelts w/front height adjusters, center lap belts
- · Dual note horn

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[NAS] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[EVA] 4.7 L (287) Sohc Smpi V8 "Magnum" Engine	\$690
[DGQ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission W/Od	\$1,170
[26] Powertrain	\$0
[2H] SLT Plus Quick Order PKG	\$1,730
[DSA] Anti Spin Rear Axle	\$285
[DMD] 3.55 Axle Ratio	\$40
[TR2] P255/65 R16 All Season Owl Tires	\$150
[K5] Cloth High Back Bucket Seats	\$210
Paint	\$150
[APD] Two Tone "Lower Break" Paint	\$195
[ATK] SLT Plus Decor Group	included
[AJKR] Deluxe Convenience Group	included
[AJL] PWR Overhead Convenience Group	\$275
PWR Convenience Group	included
[NMC] HD Engine Cooling	included
Front Floor Mats	\$30
Fog Lamps	included
[ADJ] HD Service Group	\$180
[K17] Bodyside Moldings	\$75
[RBQ] Am/Fm Stereo Radio W/6 Disc In Dash CD Changer	\$425
Infinity Speaker System	\$475
[SCG] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	\$50
[JPS] 6 Way PWR Driver Seat	\$320
[AJB] Security Group	\$225
[AHC] Trailer Tow Group	\$275
[GFD] Sliding Rear Window	\$140
[BCQ] 750 Amp Battery	\$60
Original Shipping Charge	\$645

Lee Auto Group **Tampa**

www.leeautotampa.com/ 813-605-3555